ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
14.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
1141121716

KWV Order Number:
110886561

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811
Re%. :chi . 2041121/0021681789323/07
a = [« 5] i .
- FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 33.370kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessad@kwv.co.za

&8 3

901365

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
901314 |700026007

~1

900419 |700024380 | Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS
700024780 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {12x7 | CS

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS

. quuorRu
signed_. 3 by rbgn

12 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 1.0

1,274.7¢6
1,274.76

12 x 750 1

2.60
2.60

Not enough [stock

1,241.62
1,241.62

186.24
186.25

1,241.62
1,241.62

1,427.86
1,427.87

Pelivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good corder

on behalf of Cuastomer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name: T . Name:
Signature: T ignat :

g ‘\\;&]na ure
Date:

Dat; g\\

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




